
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term dates for 2026-27 academic year 
 

Half Term 1 - 39 days 
Tuesday 1st September 2026 to Friday 23rd October 2026 

 
School holiday 

Monday 26th October 2026 to Friday 30th October 2026 
 

Half Term 2 - 35 days 
Monday 2nd November 2026 to Friday 18th December 2026  

 
School holiday 

Monday 21st December 2026 to Friday 1st January 2027 
 

Half Term 3 - 30 days 
Monday 4th January 2027 to Friday 12th February 2027  

 
School holiday 

Monday 15th February 2027 to Friday 19th February 2027 
 

Half Term 4 - 24 days 
Monday 22nd February 2027 to Thursday 25th March 2027  

 
School holiday 

Friday 26th March 2027 to Friday 9th April 2027 
 

Half Term 5 - 34 days 
Monday 12th April 2027 to Friday 28th May 2027  

 
School holiday 

Monday 31st May 2027 to Friday 4th June 2027 
 

Half Term 6 - 33 days 
Monday 7th June 2027 to Wednesday 21st July 2027  

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Inset dates for 2026-27 academic year 
 
 
 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 
– Inset Day  

(first day of term) 
 

Wednesday 7th October 2026  
– Inset Day  

(day after Open Evening) 
 

Friday 28th November 2026  
– ‘Ghost’ Inset Day  

(breaks up the longest, darkest term) 
 

Tuesday 29th June 2027  
– Inset Day  

(after exams, looking forward to new academic year) 
 

Wednesday 21st July 2027  
– ‘Ghost’ Inset Day  

(last day of term) 
 


